
Dibrugarh - Mumbai LTT Express (PT)/15946 - Exp - NFR 
STA/Satna Junction to KTE/Katni Junction 

1h 15m - 98 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 05:25 1 1 0 56 108 NFR
2 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 2 1 42 56 125 NFR
3 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 08:09 08:11 2m 1 1 145 60 103 NFR
4 MXN Mariani Junction 09:05 09:10 5m 1 1 199 34 117 NFR
5 FKG Furkating Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 1 1 237 53 100 NFR
6 DMV Dimapur 11:40 11:45 5m 1 1 307 64 NFR
7 DPU Diphu 12:20 12:22 2m 1 1 344 45 174 NFR
8 LMG Lumding Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 3,4 1 376 77 138 NFR
9 HJI Hojai 13:45 13:47 2m 1 1 421 51 77 NFR
10 GHY Guwahati 16:25 16:50 25m 2,4 1 557 20 59 NFR
11 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 1 1 564 29 56 NFR
12 RNY Rangiya Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 1 1 605 85 58 NFR
13 BPRD Barpeta Road 19:31 19:36 5m 1 1 670 41 49 NFR
14 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 1 1 714 50 60 NFR
15 KOJ Kokrajhar 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 741 87 49 NFR
16 NOQ New Alipurduar 22:14 22:19 5m 2 1 820 54 48 NFR
17 NCB New Cooch Behar 22:40 22:45 5m 1,3 1 839 72 49 NFR
18 DQG Dhupguri 23:35 23:40 5m 2 1 899 37 77 NFR
19 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 3 2 964 75 114 NFR
20 KNE KishanGanj 02:45 02:50 5m 2 2 1052 63 53 NFR
21 BOE Barsoi Junction 03:45 03:47 2m 1 2 1109 21 34 NFR
22 KIR Katihar Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 4 2 1148 73 32 NFR
23 NNA Naugachia 06:38 06:40 2m 2 2 1207 68 39 ECR
24 THB Thana Bihpur 06:54 06:56 2m 1 2 1223 46 40 ECR
25 MNE Mansi Junction 07:51 07:53 2m 1 2 1265 53 42 ECR
26 KGG Khagaria Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 1 2 1274 89 39 ECR
27 BGS Begusarai 08:32 08:34 2m 1 2 1314 16 42 ECR
28 NBJU New Barauni Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 0 2 1327 18 ECR
29 MKA Mokama 10:39 10:41 2m 3 2 1348 77 144 ECR
30 BARH Barh 11:01 11:03 2m 0 2 1374 60 134 ECR
31 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 11:21 11:23 2m 2 2 1392 29 48 ECR
32 PNC Patna Saheb 12:36 12:40 4m 2 2 1427 13 58 ECR
33 PNBE Patna Junction 13:25 13:35 10m 4 2 1437 45 57 ECR
34 DNR Danapur 13:48 13:54 6m 3 2 1447 91 54 ECR
35 ARA Ara Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 2 2 1486 59 59 ECR
36 DURE Dumraon 15:18 15:20 2m 2 2 1538 55 71 ECR
37 BXR Buxar 15:38 15:42 4m 2 2 1555 94 68 ECR
38 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 16:05 16:07 2m 3 2 1591 39 ECR
39 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:35 17:45 10m 4 2 1649 58 79 ECR

40 MZP Mirzapur 18:50 18:55 5m 3 2 1712 74 85 NCR
41 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
20:00 20:05 5m 3 2 1792 60 95 NCR

42 STA Satna Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 1 2 1962 79 315 WCR
43 KTE Katni Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 3 3 2060 73 381 WCR
44 JBP Jabalpur 01:35 01:45 10m 1,2 3 2151 90 411 WCR
45 PPI Pipariya 03:43 03:45 2m 2 3 2329 47 335 WCR
46 ET Itarsi Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 6,7 3 2396 94 329 WCR
47 HD Harda 06:08 06:10 2m 3 3 2471 62 341 WCR
48 KNW Khandwa Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 1 3 2579 74 302 CR
49 BAU Burhanpur 08:53 08:55 2m 1 3 2648 59 267 CR
50 BSL Bhusaval Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 3,4 3 2703 75 205 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (15:57)

Jun 23 2024 (15:57)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 MMR Manmad Junction 12:23 12:25 2m 3 3 2887 63 558 CR
52 NK Nashik Road 13:35 13:40 5m 3 3 2960 47 551 CR
53 KYN Kalyan Junction 16:27 16:30 3m 6 3 3092 25 9 CR
54 TNA Thane 17:13 17:16 3m 8 3 3110 29 7 CR
55 LTT Mumbai LTT 17:50 5 3 3127 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (15:57)

Jun 23 2024 (15:57)

2

2


